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State or

Jurisdiction

Total

Providers

Response

Rate

State or

Jurisdiction

Total

Providers

Response

Rate

TOTAL 14,871 65.8

AK   

AL   

AR   

AZ   

CA   

78

130

128

280

1,321

73.1

76.2

60.9

60.4

70.1

NE   

NH   

NJ   

NM   

NV   

155

51

345

134

61

72.9

74.5

65.5

50.0

57.4

CO   

CT   

DC   

DE   

FL   

476

207

28

54

680

60.7

64.3

57.1

53.7

57.5

NY   

OH   

OK   

OR   

PA   

1,017

386

140

238

552

72.4

57.3

77.9

58.8

69.9

FM   

GA   

GU   

HI   

IA   

1

278

4

169

151

100.0

58.3

75.0

91.1

80.1

PR   

PW   

RI   

SC   

SD   

107

1

49

88

50

36.4

100.0

61.2

71.6

82.0

ID   

IL   

IN   

KS   

KY   

176

763

262

205

405

63.6

76.1

57.3

73.2

65.4

TN   

TX   

UT   

VA   

VI   

200

451

197

197

2

79.0

62.5

86.8

68.5

50.0

LA   

MA   

MD   

ME   

       MH

MI   

115

395

449

347

3

476

73.0

60.5

56.8

50.7

0.0

66.2

VT   

WA   

WI   

WV   

WY   

37

471

248

117

53

81.1

66.5

61.7

77.8

88.7

MN   

MO   

       MP

MS   

MT   

NC   

ND   

385

299

1

78

43

739

60

74.3

65.2

100.0

83.3

69.8

51.8

80.0

DODA 

DODAF

DODN 

IHS  

VETS 

Federal Agencies

14

23

18

120

163

78.6

60.9

77.8

61.7

54.6

1.  Response rate is the number of completed questionnaires plus closed facilities divided by 

total facilities in survey.


